LT3 L26 B15 BLAIR Lane

0 Sqft - L26 B15 BLAIR Lane, McCormick, South
Carolina 29835

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Agent Info

No Image

Land
For Sale
527115
$7,500
0

0

0

0 Sqft

0.58 Acre

chris@omegadigitalonline.com

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:

Subdivision:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

us

SC
McCormick
McCormick

Savannah Lakes
Village

29835

BLAIR

L26 B15

0

W83° 37' 40.1"

N33° 54' 22.3"






